© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815
Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com     www.koehlerinstrument.com
specifications
Conforms to the specifications of:
ASTM D445, D2532, D6074, D6158; IP 71; ISO 3104; DIN 51550;
FTM 791-305; NF T 60-100

K22754-OS Digital Refrigerated
Kinematic Viscosity Bath
ordering information
catalog no.  model  temperature range  electrical requirements  net weight  shipping weight
K22753 LKV3000  15 to -30°C (59 to –22°F)  115V 60Hz, Single Phase, 20.1A  176 lbs (80 kg)  300 lbs (136 kg)
K22753-OS  LKV5000  15 to -30°C (59 to –22°F)  115V 60Hz, Single Phase, 20.1A  176 lbs (80 kg)  300 lbs (136 kg)
K22754  LKV3000  15 to -30°C (59 to –22°F)  220-240V 50Hz, Single Phase, 10.6A 176 lbs (80 kg)  300 lbs (136 kg)
K22754-OS  LKV5000  15 to -30°C (59 to –22°F)  220-240V 50Hz, Single Phase, 10.6A 176 lbs (80 kg)  300 lbs (136 kg)
K22751  LKV4000  15 to -70°C (59 to –94°F)  115V 60Hz, Single Phase, 26.9A  176 lbs (80 kg)  300 lbs (136 kg)
K22751-OS  LKV5000  15 to -70°C (59 to –94°F)  115V 60Hz, Single Phase, 26.9A  176 lbs (80 kg)  300 lbs (136 kg)
K22752  LKV4000  15 to -70°C (59 to –94°F)  220-240V 50Hz, Single Phase, 14.5A 176 lbs (80 kg)  300 lbs (136 kg)
K22752-OS  LKV5000  15 to -70°C (59 to –94°F)  220-240V 50Hz, Single Phase, 14.5A 176 lbs (80 kg)  300 lbs (136 kg)